2019/6/5
ROBO-8114VG2AR
Processor - Intel® Xeon® E series / 8th/9th Gen Core™ i3/i5/i7/Pentium®/Celeron® processors up to
3.6 GHz (35~95W) in LGA 1151 package
- DMI x4 Link: 5.0GT/s
- Supports Intel® Turbo Boost, Hyper-Threading, Virtualization, Thermal Monitoring,
Trusted Execution and Speed Step Technology (depends on CPU SKU)

-  4x PCI devices at 32bit 33MHz
ORDERING GUIDE
ROBO-8114VG2AR PICMG® 1.3 full-size SHB based on Intel® Xeon®
E series processor and Intel® C246 chipset
ROBO-8114VG2AR
-Q370
PICMG® 1.3 full-size SHB based on Intel® Core™
i3/i5/i7/Pentium®/Celeron® processor and Intel®
Q370 chipset
PACKING LIST
ROBO-8114VG2AR
Standard TBD Installa�on CD
B6902932 SATA III cable
B8981980 PICMG SBC Handling and Installation
Notice
B6902351 dual head COM port cable with bracket
B6903351 DVI-D + VGA cable
Op�onal B6902980 PS/2 Keyboard / Mouse Cable with bracket
ROBO-8114VG2AR-Q370